
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

4b

+6

Notes: l. In case amount to be credit pplier the
additioflal siects if quantity ofbills or DCs is more thar the
attachment'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve Pos{Uos upto Rs
all bills from 10,0001to 1,00,000/-.4. Attach W, Office copy
transpoG Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6
10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

rv for debit or credit 2. Attach
space prwided with 'see

r or Procurement Manager to approve
and bills to this advice. 5. ln Amount A, exclude

Prepared by D.SOWMYA
A ID ,oI

PO / wO Date 90,l, I
POIIVO no. dri" s .

PO/WO amount
4 &, cr'l ,{ I

Supplier Name
c,-n< s '1u1,< 'lr,.

Project ?AllDFirm./Company 9! ttp
Bill Date Bill anroutSl. No Bill No

7,d+tr*e,&5q
I

I
1

l

I4

l,5q,TtL
DC No DC Date MRN No DC matches MRNSI, NO

* kggqo ,d 
Yes o NoI

trYes o No2

trYes tr No

Anrouflt B -Oth€r Cr€dits :_TratBportalim ctargcs

Amount C -Other Debits

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier
l, qg,ltL

AmountE-PO/WOvalue 6r;@, tsv,
Amount F Difference (A - E): GST-IE% -&W) -
Quantity received as per PO AVO .a{es a Excess received o Short received n Other (dxplainel belo*;

ts difference between PO / Bill acceptable? 6-Yes o No (explained below)

Excess / short material received d-Approved within acceptable fimits o No iexplained belowl

Close PO / W?O Z-Yes n No - wait for balance material o No (explained below)

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) n Yes - Rs. /- o-l{o

Payment - due dale 10.10.2020

I
Remarks

Approved
by

Purchase

Officer
Purchase
Manager rcffger

n

MD Accounts -
receiver of

bill

Accountant Accounts
Mrn ger

Sign ,( \o;'r*L \--( u ,-1
Date l.-r il- Llbleb \{ \0\q feeo'"-.

o0,

total

Date:

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges):

3.

qY\

r) n1[\ \

approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.



aII

w
GSTIt{: 36ADBPJ8881ClZJ

AuhqGed O6tnlllet :EANESH TUAE
TRAOER 5*,u,*o, FoR REctPtENr) @.'

Da(6ffEs.ft2fzolnvoice No.
Ref. No 70

254
226 n

SI

!!e

1

2
3
4
5
t)
7
8
9
10
'11

1A v.
18E
1A Vo

1A Vo

1a o/o

36 vo

36 Yo

36 o/o

36%
36 0/

45 o/o

36 0/o

36 o/o

3s vo

35 0/

2A Vo

Description of Goods HSN/SAC GST
Rate

'Ou
antity Rale per

28,032.00
5,644.80
7,891.20

27,a40.OO
't 2,960.00

9,636.00
10,1 I 2.00

8,768.00
3,57 5.00
2,307.50

't 4,400.00

1.31 165 50

11,804.99
11,804.99

(-)0.48

,o
o

CP WALLMIXTURE TAP F2OOO2O 18 0/a

1A vo

18 o/o

1A vo

18 o/o

18'/e

685.00
725.OO

3s0.00
876.00
790.00

CP ARM FOR SHOWER CON.FzOOO2A,/
OVERHEAO SHOWER S,tF F160025\,/
CP ANGULAR STOP COCK F2OOOOS J
cP stNK cocK wtrH spour Fzooo24-//
CP BOTTLE TRAP .-,
CP PILLAR COCK FIOOOO,I \,,,/
HEALTH FAUCET ABS F16OO2A,/
CP WASTE COUPLING A5OO23V
CP BALLVALVE 1/2''l
CP SS SQUARE JALL:I 6XO ,//

8481
8481
3922
848'.|

8rt\
Dlr e
alsr
3524
7414
8481
7326 )

12 N
18 N
't8 N
60N
15 N
20N
20N
20N
20N
10 N

100 No

313 NO

,650.00 No
490 00 No

o

o

o

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

685.00 NO
275 00 NO
355.00 NO
2oo.oo No

INWARI)

!

Taxable
I Val

7.891

REVERSE CHARGEI NO

cGsr
scsr

ROUND OFFLess

ER

ioward No: ti

r i"4 R l.: l{() o
t--{

C)
ll -,r:cived B):

.t

T

HSN/SAC

t 1,54,776.00
Amount Chargeable (rn words)

INR One Lakh Fifty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Six On

E &OE
ll

8481
3922
7 418
3924
7326

86.

Tax Amount (in words)

Company's PAN

Declaration
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods
described and that all particulars are true and correct.

710.21

Total 1,31,155.50 l l ,804.99 11,804.99 23,609.98

INR Twenty Three Thousand Six Hundred Nine and Ninety Eight paise Only
: ADBPJ8881C Company's Bank Details

Bank Name : HOFC CA 50200014835551
AJc No. : 50200014835551
Branch & IFS Code: PG RoAD,SEC-BAD & HDFc0000042

Tax
ount te
,820 6

1.188.99 i

State Tax Total
Tax Amo!,rl

1 5,641 .34
1 .420 42
2.377.9a
1.578.24
2.592.00

90/o

so/o

9%
gvo

9o/o

Amount
7 i20.67

710 21
1 .188.99

749.12
1.296.0O

13,21 1 .OO

8,768.OO
't 4,400.00

749.12
'1,296 00

foT GANESH TUBE TRA

H.No.5-2-270, Plot No.29, Hyderbani,
(Back side of Old Tralfic pS.)

Secunderabad - 500 003.
Ph: 040-56568587, 66569581
Email: ganeshtubetraders@gmail.com
www.ganeshtubetraders.com

Finolex z0t0T0

Lt Dt:

c by:

res

enl

Sign:

./oquor 
i hndware SUDHAKAR 2\rcrnal

/* @ XQ,*,r.:E-nlrh (D

9)

%

TAX INVOICE

Party : SUMMIT SALES LLP
5-4-18713&4,2 Nd Floor, Mg Road,
Secunderabad

GSTIN/UlN : 36ACQFS20a4C 127
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

1

90k-
9!/.
90/"
90/o

I



Purchase Order
PaqeG) I Of 2 09-09 2020 l0:59i28 aM

From Company : Summit Sales LLP
5-4 - 187 I 3&4,11 nd floor,MG Road, Secunderabad-500003

G S T No. : 36ACQFS2O44CIZ7

Supplier Details

Ganesh Tube Traders

5-l-373111, old Ghasmandi, Ranigunj, Sec- 3

c ililtilllllllliillllll
10226

@8.09 20 12:15I@E

Doc No

Doc Date

70226

08-09-2020

t4a7 6

Quote No

66568587/ 66384751 tuotE oate
Supptvrvpe

Nit

GSTIN 36ADBPJ8881C1ZJ

9246330441.

09-01-2020

9919248666 Supply

Kind Attn I Sandeep rain

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items

1 7045 - Plumbing - CP - wall Mixer - other - nos

F200u0

Item Name aty Rate

i2.ool:,o5o.oo

18.00 490.00

$.o{ 6ls.oo

60.001 725.OO

Ls.o/ L,3so.oo

20.o( 876.00

20 .oo/ 7so .oo

Diso/o GST

36.00 18.00

amount
1z,oit.to

6,650.86

9,31t.62

32,851.20

L5,292.4O

7L,37O.48

11,932.16

\22 36.00

36.00

35.00

36.00

45.00

36.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

4

7036 - Plumbing - CP - Shower arm - NA - nos

F200028

3 7037 - Plumbing - CP - Shower head - NA - nos
F160025

7042 - Plumbing - CP - Stop Cock - U2 In - nos

F200N5

5 7377 - Plumbing - CP - Sink Cock With Swivel Spout - NA -
Nos
F200021

610043 - Plumbing - CP - Bottel trap - NA - nos

Terms and Conditions:-

Specific.tion I Bnnd All iterns shall be ol Hindware bEnd

Paymont TermE Wihin 30 days of delivery.

Tar Alltares nduded in above price.

Delivory Dato Wihin 3 days

Doliyory Loca0on Summit Housing LLP

Chedapally,B€hind Kingston PG college, Hyde.abad

Phone. 9618244433, Hamendra,9502266233, Nlahesh.

Fot Summlt Srla. LLP

Authorlsed Signatory

7 7033 - Plumbing - CP - Plllar cock - NA - nos

8 7302 - Plumbing - sanitary - Health Faucet - NA - nos 20.00 585.00 36.00 18.00 LO,346.24

9 7041 - Plumbing - CP - Sq. lali without hole - 6In x6 In -
nos

1OO.0O1/ 200.00 28.00 16,992.00

'\- 10 7047 - Plumbing - cP - Waste coupling - 1/2 thread - nos 2o.o/ 27s.oo 3s.oo 18.oo 4,218.s0

/

18.00

11 10006 - Plumbing - GI - Ball Valve - 1/2 In - nos 10.00 355.00 35.00 18.00 2,722.A5

Total Order Value . . .
Rupees : One Ldkh(s) Fifty FoUr Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Six and Faiselourty Seygn Ody.

154,776.47

Accepted the.bove Tems And Conditions

Fot G.nash rubc frrdc's

oate , JJ_



Prge(s) 2 Of 2

Penality For Del.y

Tranlpoftation Cost

Wamnty

Advanco Paid

Other TermE

Completion Drte

*leasurmont

Security

Rema*s

fot SumDft S.,cs LLP

Authonsed 5i9natory

oate : JJ_

Purchase Order
09-09-2020 I0:59:28 AM / Oftl.e Copy / Pur<hare

Nit

lnduded by us I

7 yezrs vJarranty

NiI

We reserye he dght b rejecl lbflB not conlomirE to quality and spedfcalions. Above order br stoct rEinlain pueose.

Nit

Nit

Nit

A.ceDted the above Terms And Conditions

Fot G.t a,sh fub. faarc,s



sition Form

No

Note: On receipl ofmaterial at site write inward number and date in last 2 columns

Company Name SSLLP Date 7 .9.2020

Site & Phase SHLLP Time 15 30

. Supplier Req. No

Material required before date 51Lec
Description Size Quantity Units Inward No Date

I
tz r,. NOS

I,ONC BODY I( NOS

3 SHOWER ARM l8 NOS

4 SHOWER HEAD t8 NOS

5 PILLAR COCK
.Y,

^o 20 /' NOS

6 ANGLE COCK 60 // NOS

7 BOTTLE TRAP 20 NOS

DOUBLE SQ JALLI 100 NOS8

WASH BASIN WASTE COUPLING 20 NOS

t0 BALL VAL\'E t/2" l0 ../ NOS

t1 HEALTH FAUCET 20 NOS

t2

l3

t4

t5

l6
Remarks: For stock maintenance and site use

Prepared By SOWMYA Approved by

Sign.& Date Sign. & Date

14876

ID No.

CP WALL N{IXTURE

7 I2020



Estimate/Draft PO

PageG) I Ofz 06-09-2020 3r?3:l4 PM Oriqinal / Olfi<e Cooy / Pur<hase Dlv.Copy

From Company : Summit Sales LLP
5-4- lA7 I 3&4,11 nd floor,MG Road, Secunderabad-500003.

G S T No. : 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

No 70226 t4a7 6

5-l-373111, old Ghasmandi, Ranigunj, Sec- 3. Date 08-o9-2020

Quote No Nit
1

--.]GSTIN 36ADBP]8881C12

9246130441.

66568547 / 66384751 uote Date 09-01-2020
9949248666

Klnd Attn : Sandeep Jaln

Estimate/Draft PO for the Supply of Follo' ing Items

SupplyType u pply

Diso/o GST Amount

36.00 18.00 33,O77.76

32,851.20

Item Name

ng - -r : watt mtier - ottrel - noi I Qty Rate

12.00 3,650.00
1

1 7045 - Plumbi

F2M2O

2 7035 - Plumbing - CP - Shower arm - NA - nos

F200n8

7037 - Plumbing - CP - Shower head - NA - nos

F164025

7042 - Plumbing - CP - Stop Cock - 1/2 In - nos

F20N05

7377 - Plumbing - CP - Sink Cock With Swivel Spout - NA -
Nos
F20N24

10043 - Plumbing - CP - Bottel trap - NA - nos

7033 - Plumbing - CP - Pillar cock - NA - nos

1',

7302 - Plumbing - sanitary - Health Faucet - NA - nos

7041 - Plumbing - CP - Sq. lali without hole - 6In x6 In -
nos

10 7047 - Plumbing - CP - Waste couplinq - 1/2 thread - nos

11 10006 - Plumbing - GI - Ball Valve - 1/2 In - nos

1 00

00

00

00

00

00

00

B 490.00 36.00

36.00

36.00

28.00

00

00

00

00

00

8

I

I

B

18

1

1

I

1

6.8,5506

9,311.62

15,292.80

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1B

60

15

20

20

20

68

72

45

36

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

5

5

50

355

31

36

36

o0

00

00

00

a76

790

685

200

1 48

61

1

1

,370

,932

,346

18.00 1

00

00

00

00

I

B

1

1

1

1

2401

100.00

20

01

00

o0

275 00

00

35

35

16,992.00

B

B 2,722.45

T
Total Order value . . . 134,r76.47

Terms and Conditions:-

Sp€clfrcrthn, Br.nd Allitems shallbe of Hindwale brand

PaymsntTe.ns Wi$in 30 days ol delively.

Tar Alltares induded in above pr*E

Dcllvsry Date Wihifl 3 days

Dclivery Loc.tion Summit Houdm LLP

Chedapally,Behind KirEston PG coll€ge, Hyderabad

Phone. 9618244433,Hamend8,9502266233,l'lahesh'

accepted the above T€.ms And condltlons

Fot Gan.sh fuba fnclcts

1s c,.\
.Y

a-l'$

Fot Sunmft Sa,ct LLP

Authorised Si9natorY

.'(- ,SU-rL-

Supplier Details

nupees : gle taltr(, Finv rouiinousOnO Seven nufr4fel sevqty Silqrld Palse Fou4y Seven 9!lv.

4,218.50

a:

_)

,lv'
J


